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US REPRESENTATIVE REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2081
JAMES ALTEBAUMER 45 2.16%
CALE CASE 302 14.51%
BARBARA CUBIN 1256 60.36%
MARVIN APPLEQUIST 57 2.74%
BRUCE S. ASAY 418 20.09%
Write-in Votes 3 0.14%

US REPRESENTATIVE DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 1494
AL HAMBURG 118 7.90%
JOHN I. HENLEY 910 60.91%
TED LADD 462 30.92%
Write-in Votes 4 0.27%

US REPRESENTATIVE LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
LEWIS STOCK 0 N/A
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

HOUSE DISTRICT 15 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7 100.0  %
Total Votes 847
DAVE RADER 840 99.17%
Write-in Votes 7 0.83%

HOUSE DISTRICT 15 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7 100.0  %
Total Votes 829
GEORGE W. BAGBY 812 97.95%
Write-in Votes 17 2.05%

HOUSE DISTRICT 15 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

HOUSE DISTRICT 47 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 14
Precincts Reporting 14 100.0  %
Total Votes 1033
KURT S. BUCHOLZ 1008 97.58%
Write-in Votes 25 2.42%

HOUSE DISTRICT 47 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 14
Precincts Reporting 14 100.0  %
Total Votes 13
Write-in Votes 13 100.00%

HOUSE DISTRICT 47 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 14
Precincts Reporting 14 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

CARBON COUNTY COMMISSIONER REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 1927
DENISE ASHLINE 738 38.30%
TERRY WEICKUM 1168 60.61%
Write-in Votes 21 1.09%

CARBON COUNTY COMMISSIONER DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 1607
LINDA L. FLEMING 734 45.68%
DAN HOLLOWAY 198 12.32%
JOYCE PETERSON 657 40.88%
Write-in Votes 18 1.12%

CARBON COUNTY COMMISSIONER LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 53
TERRY WEICKUM 52 98.11%
Write-in Votes 1 1.89%
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PC WOMAN 101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 53
DEBORAH L. WEICKUM 51 96.23%
Write-in Votes 2 3.77%

PC MAN 101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 122
DONALD R. BRINKMAN 121 99.18%
Write-in Votes 1 0.82%

PC WOMAN 101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 132
DEB LAZARKIEWICZ 131 99.24%
Write-in Votes 1 0.76%

PC MAN 101 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 101 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC WOMAN 102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 102 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 102 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC MAN 201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 94
BRUCE A. FLORQUIST 92 97.87%
Write-in Votes 2 2.13%
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PC WOMAN 201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 18
Write-in Votes 18 100.00%

PC MAN 201 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 201 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 202 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 183
WILLIAM HARSHMAN II 181 98.91%
Write-in Votes 2 1.09%

PC WOMAN 202 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 177
REBECCA HARSHMAN 175 98.87%
Write-in Votes 2 1.13%

PC MAN 202 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 7
Write-in Votes 7 100.00%

PC WOMAN 202 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 146
ALICE L. GARVIN 144 98.63%
Write-in Votes 2 1.37%

PC MAN 202 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 202 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 116
FRED HARRISON 115 99.14%
Write-in Votes 1 0.86%

PC WOMAN 301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 118
LORIE HARRISON 117 99.15%
Write-in Votes 1 0.85%

PC MAN 301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

PC WOMAN 301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 6
Write-in Votes 6 100.00%

PC MAN 301 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A



Election Summary Report
PRIMARY 2004

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
2004 OFFICIAL CARBON COUNTY PRIMARY

Date:09/09/10
Time:15:03:37

Page:4 of 11

Registered Voters 6718 - Cards Cast 3571    53.16% Num. Report Precinct 20 - Num. Reporting 20    100.00%

PC WOMAN 301 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 302 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 147
HARRY LOVATO 147 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC WOMAN 302 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 11
Write-in Votes 11 100.00%

PC MAN 302 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 302 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

PC MAN 302 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 302 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 0401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 401 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 401 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%
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PC WOMAN 501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 501 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 501 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 601 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 601 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 601 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 601 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 601 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 601 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 701 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 701 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 701 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%
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PC WOMAN 701 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 701 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 701 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 801 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 801 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 801 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%

PC WOMAN 801 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

PC MAN 801 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 801 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 901 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

PC WOMAN 901 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%

PC MAN 901 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 901 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC MAN 901 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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PC WOMAN 901 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1001 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 7
Write-in Votes 7 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1001 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 7
Write-in Votes 7 100.00%

PC MAN 1001 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1001 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1001 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1001 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 331
JOHN COLLAMER 329 99.40%
Write-in Votes 2 0.60%

PC WOMAN 1101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 325
SONJA COLLAMER 324 99.69%
Write-in Votes 1 0.31%

PC MAN 1101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 1101 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1101 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 96
DICK G. HISER 96 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
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PC WOMAN 1102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 96
NILA RAE HISER 96 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC MAN 1102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1102 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1102 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 86
JAMES JOHNSON 84 97.67%
Write-in Votes 2 2.33%

PC WOMAN 1201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 5
Write-in Votes 5 100.00%

PC MAN 1201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1201 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1201 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 87
BILL SAULCY 87 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC WOMAN 1301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 87
JUDY SAULCY 87 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC MAN 1301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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PC WOMAN 1301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1301 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1301 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC MAN 1401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1401 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1401 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 54
JUDITH SHEEHAN 54 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC MAN 1501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1501 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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PC WOMAN 1501 LIB
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

RAWLINS WARD 1
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 275
WILLIAM CURLEY 110 40.00%
LOUIS L. ESPINOZA SR 163 59.27%
Write-in Votes 2 0.73%

RAWLINS WARD 2
Total

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0  %
Total Votes 521
RALPH A. GLENN 453 86.95%
Write-in Votes 68 13.05%

RAWLINS WARD 3
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 538
CHRISTINE L. BJORK 521 96.84%
Write-in Votes 17 3.16%

SARTOGA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 604
HANK JEWELL 195 32.28%
BOB MCCARGAR 75 12.42%
JOHN ZEIGER 334 55.30%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

SARATOGA COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 956
DON ADAMS 375 39.23%
BILL BRUDIGAM 178 18.62%
JUDY E. WELTON 395 41.32%
Write-in Votes 8 0.84%

ELK MOUNTAIN MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 88
BARBARA L. BONNER 49 55.68%
KENNETH R. CASNER 36 40.91%
Write-in Votes 3 3.41%

ELK MOUNTAIN COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 158
RICK CHRISTOPHERSON 53 33.54%
JACK KERSTING 46 29.11%
Write-in Votes 59 37.34%

BAGGS MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 70
LINDA CORNERS 65 92.86%
Write-in Votes 5 7.14%

BAGGS COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 78
CASEY JENSEN 62 79.49%
Write-in Votes 16 20.51%

SINCLAIR MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 104
ARTHUR L. GENZLER 98 94.23%
Write-in Votes 6 5.77%

SINCLAIR COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 193
BRAD BOHLENDER 88 45.60%
DORI A. FRITZ 41 21.24%
JON OLSON 40 20.73%
Write-in Votes 24 12.44%
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SINCLAIR COUNCIL UNEXP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 105
PHYLLIS MCWHORTER 97 92.38%
Write-in Votes 8 7.62%

DIXON MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 15
Write-in Votes 15 100.00%

DIXON COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 29
ROBERT C. DUNCKLEY 3 10.34%
AGNES STOCKS 16 55.17%
Write-in Votes 10 34.48%

ENCAMPMENT MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 154
JIM MCKINNEY 93 60.39%
Write-in Votes 61 39.61%

ENCAMPMENT COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 274
DEBORAH K. BOYKIN 88 32.12%
SUZETTE M. CLAYPOOL 100 36.50%
DAN HAMMER 69 25.18%
Write-in Votes 17 6.20%

MED BOW MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 122
KENDA J. COLMAN 31 25.41%
Write-in Votes 91 74.59%

MED BOW COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 113
Write-in Votes 113 100.00%

RIVERSIDE MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 18
Write-in Votes 18 100.00%

RIVERSIDE COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 28
Write-in Votes 28 100.00%

RIVERSIDE COUNCIL UNEXP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 17
Write-in Votes 17 100.00%

HANNA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 230
ZODA L. FURGASON 134 58.26%
GREGORY W. WICKARD 47 20.43%
Write-in Votes 49 21.30%

HANNA COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 354
LINDA LEE CRABTREE 159 44.92%
JACK FINNEY 148 41.81%
Write-in Votes 47 13.28%

HANNA COUNCIL UNEXP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 191
DONNA PIPHER 135 70.68%
Write-in Votes 56 29.32%


